EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY COMMISSION,	
Plaintiff,	
v.) CAUSE NO.: 2:03-CV-237-PRC
U.S. BELL CORPORATION; LINK TECHNOLOGIES, CORP., d/b/a U.S. BELL; and BUZZ TELECOM CORP.,	
Defendants.	}
·	
VERDICT: Am	anda Bernard
Question 1 (choose a or b):	
□ a. We, the jury, unanimously find in favor	of the plaintiff United States Equal Employment
Opportunity Commission with respect to its claim	that Amanda Bernard was subjected to a hostile
or abusive work environment because of her sex.	
b. We, the jury, unanimously find in favor	r of defendants Buzz Telecom with respect to all
claims involving Amanda Bernard	
(If you check response b, go no further.)
Question 2 (choose a or b)	
,	of the plaintiff United States Equal Employment
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Opportunity Commission with respect to its cl	aim that Amanda Bernard was constructively
discharged.	
□ b. We, the jury, unanimously find in favor	of defendants Buzz Telecom with respect to the
EEOC's claim that Amanda Bernard was construction	ctively discharged.

(Proceed to the next question.)

Question 3

We, the jury, award compensa	tory damages for the benefit of Amanda Bernard in the
following amount: \$	·
(Proceed to the next question.))
Question 4	
We, the jury, award punitive da	mages for the benefit of Amanda Bernard in the following
amount: \$	
Dated: 5-23-05	Bas Casson
	Presiding Juror

EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY COMMISSION,)
Plaintiff,	
v.) CAUSE NO.: 2:03-CV-237-PRC
U.S. BELL CORPORATION; LINK TECHNOLOGIES, CORP., d/b/a U.S. BELL; and BUZZ TELECOM CORP.,	
Defendants.)
VERDICT: K	Celly Cripe
Question 1 (choose a or b):	
□ a. We, the jury, unanimously find in favor o	f the plaintiff United States Equal Employment
Opportunity Commission with respect to its claim	that Kelly Cripe was subjected to a hostile or
abusive work environment because of her sex.	
b. We, the jury, unanimously find in favor	of defendants Buzz Telecom with respect to all
claims involving Kelly Cripe.	
(If you check response b, go no further.)	
Question 2	
We, the jury, award compensatory damages for the	benefit of Kelly Cripe in the following amount:
\$.	and the same and t
(Proceed to the next question.)	

Question 3	
We, the jury, award punitive damages for the benefit	it of Kelly Adwell Cripe in the following amount:
\$	
Dated: 8-23-05	Bed Lawser
Dated: <u>8-23-0</u> ナ	Bed Lassa Presiding Juror

EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY COMMISSION,)
Plaintiff, v. U.S. BELL CORPORATION; LINK TECHNOLOGIES, CORP., d/b/a U.S. BELL; and BUZZ TELECOM CORP., Defendants.	CAUSE NO.: 2:03-CV-237-PRC
VERDICT:	Lisa Hogan
Question 1 (choose a or b):	
□ a. We, the jury, unanimously find in favor	of the plaintiff United States Equal Employment
Opportunity Commission with respect to its clai	m that Lisa Hogan was subjected to a hostile or
abusive work environment because of her sex.	
b. We, the jury, unanimously find in favo	r of defendants Buzz Telecom with respect to all
claims involving Lisa Hogan.	
(If you check response b, go no further.)
Question 2	
We, the jury, award compensatory damag	es for the benefit of Lisa Hogan in the following
amount: \$	

(Proceed to the next question.)

Question	<u>3</u>
W	e, the jury, award punitive damages for the benefit of Lisa Hogan in the following amount
\$	·
Dated:	8-23-05 Bus (cuson
	Presiding Juror

	AL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY IMISSION,			
	Plaintiff,)		
	v.) CAUSE NO.: 2:03-CV-237-PRC		
TECI	BELL CORPORATION; LINK HNOLOGIES, CORP., d/b/a U.S. BELL; BUZZ TELECOM CORP.,))))		
	Defendants.)		
	VEDDYCT I			
	VERDICT: L	isa Lacefield		
Ques	tion 1 (choose a or b):			
	a. We, the jury, unanimously find in favor	of the plaintiff United States Equal Employment		
Oppo	ortunity Commission with respect to its claim	that Lisa Lacefield was subjected to a hostile or		
abusi	ve work environment because of her sex.			
¥	b. We, the jury, unanimously find in favor	of defendants Buzz Telecom with respect to all		
claim	s involving Lisa Lacefield.			
	(If you check response b, go no further.)			
Ques	tion 2 (choose a or b)	-		
	a. We, the jury, unanimously find in favor	of the plaintiff United States Equal Employment		
Орро		nat Lisa Lacefield was constructively discharged.		
	b. We, the jury, unanimously find in favor of defendants Buzz Telecom with respect to the			
EEO	C's claim that Lisa Lacefield was constructive			
	(Proceed to the next question.)	·		

	mages for the benefit of Lisa Lacefield in the following
amount: \$	
(Proceed to the next question.)	
Question 4	
We, the jury, award punitive damag	ges for the benefit of Lisa Lacefield in the following
amount: \$	
Dated: 8-23-05	Bus Leusur
	Presiding Juror

Question 3

EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY COMMISSION,)	
Plaintiff, v. U.S. BELL CORPORATION; LINK TECHNOLOGIES, CORP., d/b/a U.S. BELL; and BUZZ TELECOM CORP., Defendants.)	CAUSE NO.: 2:03-CV-237-PRC
VERDICT: Wa	usha	ra Person
Question 1 (choose a or b):		
□ a. We, the jury, unanimously find in favor	of the	plaintiff United States Equal Employment
Opportunity Commission with respect to its claim	that V	Waushara Person was subjected to a hostile
or abusive work environment because of her sex.		
b. We, the jury, unanimously find in favor	r of de	efendants Buzz Telecom with respect to all
claims involving Waushara Person.		
(If you check response b, go no further.))	
Question 2		
We, the jury, award compensatory dama	ges fo	or the benefit of Waushara Person in the
following amount: \$		
(Proceed to the next question.)		

Question	3			
W	e, the jury, award punitive	damages for the	benefit of V	Vaushara Person in the following
amount:	\$	_·		
Dated: _	8-23-05	ĭ		Lausa
		1	Presiding Ju	ror